
Bezirksliga - Männer
15 SKG BS-Salmünster 2 - SKV Mühlheim :
15 KV Ober Wöllstadt - Spielfrei :
15 SV BG Friedberg - Fort.Obertsh./Heusenst. :
15 TSG Bürgel - SG Gelnhaus./Freigericht :
15 SKV Hainhausen 2 - KSC 1950  Hainstadt 3 :
15 KV 1954 Karben - SG Friedberg/Dorheim 2 :

Tabelle/Klub SP Kegel +P -P Gesamt/S Heim/S Ausw/S Lfv

1 KV 1954 Karben 15 76933 24 : 6 5128,87 5084,14 14 : 0 5168,00 10 : 6
2 SKV Mühlheim 15 76652 23 : 7 5110,13 5156,25 15 : 1 5057,43 8 : 6
3 SV BG Friedberg 14 69177 19 : 9 4941,21 4838,88 14 : 2 5077,67 5 : 7
4 SKV Hainhausen 2 14 74316 16 : 12 5308,29 5507,75 14 : 2 5042,33 2 : 10
5 KSC 1950  Hainstadt 3 15 76594 16 : 14 5106,27 5244,71 10 : 4 4985,13 6 : 10
6 TSG Bürgel 14 71228 14 : 14 5087,71 5107,63 10 : 6 5061,17 4 : 8
7 SG Gelnhaus./Freigericht 15 76122 12 : 18 5074,80 5246,83 8 : 4 4960,11 4 : 14
8 SG Friedberg/Dorheim 2 15 72629 12 : 18 4841,93 4604,83 8 : 4 5000,00 4 : 14
9 Fort.Obertsh./Heusenst. 14 71212 8 : 20 5086,57 5106,71 8 : 6 5066,43 0 : 14

10 SKG BS-Salmünster 2 14 70068 8 : 20 5004,86 4996,71 6 : 8 5013,00 2 : 12
11 KV Ober Wöllstadt 13 64261 6 : 20 4943,15 4940,43 6 : 8 4946,33 0 : 12
12 Spielfrei 0 0 0 : 0 0,00 0,00 0 : 0 0,00 0 : 0

Heim Auswärts

Mieth, Reinhard 946 SKV Hainhausen 2 Jung, Alfred 944 KC 1950 Hainstadt 3

Rückert, Frank 929 SKV Hainhausen 2 Schierz, Peter 943 KC 1950 Hainstadt 3

Schulze, Jörg 917 TSG Bürgel Weiskopf, Patrick 903 SKV Mühlheim

Schmidt, H.-Peter 912 KV 54 Karben 1 Zeitz, Ewald 902 SG Gelnh./Freigericht 1

Benz, Wolfgang 902 SKV Hainhausen 2 Hatzebruch, Volker 892 SKV Mühlheim

Wieja, Ralph 894 KV 54 Karben 1 Link, Peter 888 KC 1950 Hainstadt 3

Frahler, Helmuth 890 TSG Bürgel Wiens, Alfred 885 KC 1950 Hainstadt 3

Goldmund, Stefan 889 TSG Bürgel Sauer, Alexander 881 Fort.Obertsh./Heust.

Mandery, Stefan 874 SKV Hainhausen 2 Schwob, Marvin 879 KC 1950 Hainstadt 3

Rudolph, Andreas 873 SV / BG Friedberg Zeitz, Alexander 855 SG Gelnh./Freigericht 1

Mieth, Reinhard 946 SKV Hainhausen 2 Jung, Alfred 944 KC 1950 Hainstadt 3

Rückert, Frank 929 SKV Hainhausen 2 Schierz, Peter 943 KC 1950 Hainstadt 3

Schulze, Jörg 917 TSG Bürgel Weiskopf, Patrick 903 SKV Mühlheim

       Als Mannschaft der Woche5582 Holz
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1. 1. Jöckel, Christian SG Friedb./Dorheim 2 69 1 1013,00 0 0,00 1 1013,00 0 0 1013 0
2. 2. Oczko, Kai SKV Hainhausen 2 90 1 918,00 0 0,00 1 918,00 0 0 918 0
4. 3. Presl, Matthias KV 54 Karben 1 67 6 907,00 6 872,33 12 889,67 0 847 961 0
5. 4. Klüber, Peter SKG BS - Salmünster 2 62 2 901,00 2 870,00 4 885,50 0 0 982 0
6. 5. Schweigkofler, Andreas SV / BG Friedberg 77 6 900,17 7 827,86 13 861,23 0 815 959 0
8. 6. Frahler, Helmuth TSG Bürgel 75 6 891,33 8 879,50 14 884,57 0 890 987 0
9. 7. Oberleitner, Jürgen Fort.Obertsh./Heust. 71 3 891,00 6 885,33 9 887,22 0 0 957 0
7. 8. Reitz, Martin SG Friedb./Dorheim 2 69 6 887,17 3 845,67 9 873,33 0 832 943 0
3. 9. Affee, Peter Fort.Obertsh./Heust. 64 3 884,33 3 851,33 6 867,83 0 837 919 0

10. 10. Rudolph, Andreas SV / BG Friedberg 70 5 884,00 8 853,88 13 865,46 0 873 925 0
11. 11. Schmidt, H.-Peter KV 54 Karben 1 45 8 881,75 7 866,43 15 874,60 0 912 931 0
12. 12. Noll, Moritz SKG BS - Salmünster 2 91 4 881,75 3 846,67 7 866,71 0 837 932 0
13. 13. Lemke, Frank TSG Bürgel 63 1 881,00 5 818,20 6 828,67 0 842 881 0
28. 14. Jung, Alfred KC 1950 Hainstadt 3 50 5 876,80 4 872,00 9 874,67 0 944 944 neu 0
19. 15. Hatzebruch, Volker SKV Mühlheim 67 7 873,29 8 877,63 15 875,60 0 892 938 0
14. 16. Kastl, Markus KV Ober Wöllstadt 1 68 4 873,25 7 858,71 11 864,00 0 0 970 0
15. 17. Scheuermann, Rolf KC 1950 Hainstadt 3 46 4 873,00 4 888,50 8 880,75 0 0 964 0
16. 18. Anker, Christian SV / BG Friedberg 86 6 872,83 8 811,75 14 837,93 0 825 924 0
17. 19. Schulze, Jörg TSG Bürgel 40 6 872,00 8 901,63 14 888,93 0 917 960 0
18. 20. Rehnelt, Steven KV Ober Wöllstadt 1 89 5 871,60 7 841,43 12 854,00 0 0 925 0
20. 21. Keller, Sebastian SKV Hainhausen 2 92 1 870,00 0 0,00 1 870,00 0 0 870 0
21. 22. Reichert, Stefan KV 54 Karben 1 65 7 867,86 6 836,00 13 853,15 0 832 909 0
22. 23. Hug, Werner KC 1950 Hainstadt 3 57 2 866,50 1 904,00 3 879,00 0 0 904 0
23. 24. Wieja, Ralph KV 54 Karben 1 58 8 865,50 7 867,43 15 866,40 0 894 906 0
24. 25. Heinisch, R.-Peter SG Friedb./Dorheim 2 52 2 865,50 2 765,50 4 815,50 0 0 870 0
26. 26. Weiser, Helmut KV Ober Wöllstadt 1 40 1 861,00 4 838,50 5 843,00 0 0 865 0
27. 27. Dominkovic, Stanko KV Ober Wöllstadt 1 69 5 860,20 7 827,43 12 841,08 0 0 958 0
32. 28. Sauer, Alexander Fort.Obertsh./Heust. 71 7 858,86 6 861,67 13 860,15 0 881 901 0
25. 29. Saul, Benjamin SG Friedb./Dorheim 2 89 6 855,83 4 784,50 10 827,30 0 822 933 0
31. 30. Benz, Marcel SKV Hainhausen 2 80 6 855,50 6 959,67 12 907,58 0 0 1007 0
30. 31. Tischberger,D.-Stefan SKV Mühlheim 68 7 855,29 8 852,63 15 853,87 0 846 904 0
33. 32. Zeitz, Alexander SG Gelnh./Freigericht 1 77 7 853,86 4 894,00 11 868,45 0 855 918 0
35. 33. E Staudt, Ringo SKV Hainhausen 2 70 5 853,40 6 923,17 11 891,45 0 0 935 0
36. 34. Röhrig, Stefan SKV Mühlheim 68 4 853,00 6 842,83 10 846,90 0 0 884 0
37. 35. Widmann, Timo KV 54 Karben 1 79 8 853,00 7 832,29 15 843,33 0 797 918 0
46. 36. Weiskopf, Patrick SKV Mühlheim 96 6 852,00 7 858,43 13 855,46 0 903 914 0
40. 37. Goldmund, Stefan TSG Bürgel 66 6 851,50 7 838,00 13 844,23 0 889 918 0
56. 38. Schierz, Peter KC 1950 Hainstadt 3 66 6 850,67 6 884,00 12 867,33 0 943 943 neu 0
29. 39. Dub, Michael Fort.Obertsh./Heust. 70 7 849,57 6 841,83 13 846,00 0 792 916 ##
49. 40. Wiens, Alfred KC 1950 Hainstadt 3 37 5 848,80 5 885,00 10 866,90 0 885 931 0
41. 41. Brandt, Volker KV Ober Wöllstadt 1 67 1 848,00 0 0,00 1 848,00 0 0 848 0
42. 42. Benz, Wolfgang SKV Hainhausen 2 45 4 845,00 8 914,63 12 891,42 0 902 957 0
43. 43. Frank, Franz TSG Bürgel 58 6 844,50 8 878,75 14 864,07 0 861 912 0
38. 44. Rast, Thorsten SKV Mühlheim 67 4 844,50 5 863,60 9 855,11 0 820 936 0
39. 45. Wiechmann, Ralf Fort.Obertsh./Heust. 70 6 843,83 6 848,33 12 846,08 0 800 896 0
44. 46. Simon, Bernhard SG Gelnh./Freigericht 1 52 7 843,43 6 884,33 13 862,31 0 0 919 0
45. 47. Mathwig, K.-Dieter SKG BS - Salmünster 2 47 7 841,86 6 836,83 13 839,54 0 821 906 0
61. 48. Zeitz, Ewald SG Gelnh./Freigericht 1 49 6 841,17 1 877,00 7 846,29 0 902 909 0
48. 49. Neurath, Holger KV 54 Karben 1 59 4 840,75 5 825,20 9 832,11 0 794 913 0
51. 50. Piper, Robert SG Gelnh./Freigericht 1 89 9 839,44 6 869,00 15 851,27 0 847 911 0
34. 51. Tischberger, Joachim SKV Mühlheim 75 5 838,40 7 852,71 12 846,75 0 778 886 0
52. 52. A Benz, Rene SKV Hainhausen 2 67 5 837,20 7 890,43 12 868,25 0 0 921 0
50. 53. Rodriguez, Matthias SG Friedb./Dorheim 2 68 8 835,50 4 792,25 12 821,08 0 809 869 0
47. 54. Regenfuß, Norbert Fort.Obertsh./Heust. 64 4 834,75 5 835,00 9 834,89 0 816 853 0
55. 55. Weber, Robert SKG BS - Salmünster 2 46 7 833,14 7 835,43 14 834,29 0 827 927 0
60. 56. Weiskopf, Frank SKV Mühlheim 69 5 832,60 7 865,00 12 851,50 0 846 918 0
54. 57. Thoma, Tilo SG Gelnh./Freigericht 1 66 9 831,89 6 859,67 15 843,00 0 804 939 0
57. 58. Mieth, Reinhard SKV Hainhausen 2 76 6 831,67 8 938,00 14 892,43 0 946 974 0
58. 59. E Kratz, Thorsten SV / BG Friedberg 62 4 831,25 2 753,50 6 805,33 0 0 879 0
59. 60. Frank, Gernot KV 54 Karben 1 60 1 830,00 0 0,00 1 830,00 0 0 830 0
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Pl. Pl. N a m e K l u b Sp. Kegel Ges. Ges. Voll Voll Abr. Abr. Fehl Fehl
Alt Neu Schn. Schn. Schn. Schn.
1. 1. Jöckel, Christian SG Friedb./Dorheim 2 1 0 1013 1013,00 651 651,00 362 362,00 4 4,00
2. 2. Schulz, Marcel SKV Hainhausen 2 1 0 940 940,00 626 626,00 314 314,00 6 6,00
3. 3. Oelrich, Markus KC 1950 Hainstadt 3 1 0 927 927,00 623 623,00 304 304,00 1 1,00
4. 4. Oczko, Kai SKV Hainhausen 2 1 0 918 918,00 597 597,00 321 321,00 8 8,00
5. 5. Benz, Marcel SKV Hainhausen 2 12 0 10891 907,58 7289 607,42 3602 300,17 58 4,83
9. 6. Mieth, Reinhard SKV Hainhausen 2 14 946 12494 892,43 8451 603,64 4043 288,79 128 9,14
7. 7. Staudt, Ringo SKV Hainhausen 2 11 0 9806 891,45 6683 607,55 3123 283,91 94 8,55
8. 8. Benz, Wolfgang SKV Hainhausen 2 12 902 10697 891,42 7179 598,25 3518 293,17 92 7,67
6. 9. Presl, Matthias KV 54 Karben 1 12 847 10676 889,67 7086 590,50 3590 299,17 60 5,00
11. 10. Schulze, Jörg TSG Bürgel 14 917 12445 888,93 8375 598,21 4070 290,71 81 5,79
14. 11. Rückert, Frank SKV Hainhausen 2 8 929 7101 887,63 4881 610,13 2220 277,50 87 10,88
10. 12. Oberleitner, Jürgen Fort.Obertsh./Heust. 9 0 7985 887,22 5407 600,78 2578 286,44 53 5,89
12. 13. Klüber, Peter SKG BS - Salmünster 2 4 0 3542 885,50 2336 584,00 1206 301,50 25 6,25
13. 14. Frahler, Helmuth TSG Bürgel 14 890 12384 884,57 8441 602,93 3943 281,64 110 7,86
15. 15. Scheuermann, Rolf KC 1950 Hainstadt 3 8 0 7046 880,75 4766 595,75 2280 285,00 60 7,50
16. 16. Hug, Werner KC 1950 Hainstadt 3 3 0 2637 879,00 1792 597,33 845 281,67 18 6,00
18. 17. Hatzebruch, Volker SKV Mühlheim 15 892 13134 875,60 8779 585,27 4355 290,33 61 4,07
26. 18. Jung, Alfred KC 1950 Hainstadt 3 9 944 7872 874,67 5366 596,22 2506 278,44 98 10,89
20. 19. Schmidt, H.-Peter KV 54 Karben 1 15 912 13119 874,60 8883 592,20 4236 282,40 110 7,33
17. 20. Reitz, Martin SG Friedb./Dorheim 2 9 832 7860 873,33 5329 592,11 2531 281,22 48 5,33
22. 21. Keller, Sebastian SKV Hainhausen 2 1 0 870 870,00 597 597,00 273 273,00 15 15,00
23. 22. Zeitz, Alexander SG Gelnh./Freigericht 1 11 855 9553 868,45 6577 597,91 2976 270,55 95 8,64
25. 23. Benz, Rene SKV Hainhausen 2 12 0 10419 868,25 7127 593,92 3292 274,33 140 11,67
19. 24. Affee, Peter Fort.Obertsh./Heust. 6 837 5207 867,83 3627 604,50 1580 263,33 70 11,67
34. 25. Schierz, Peter KC 1950 Hainstadt 3 12 943 10408 867,33 7111 592,58 3297 274,75 121 10,08
28. 26. Wiens, Alfred KC 1950 Hainstadt 3 10 885 8669 866,90 5833 583,30 2836 283,60 83 8,30
21. 27. Noll, Moritz SKG BS - Salmünster 2 7 837 6067 866,71 4073 581,86 1994 284,86 48 6,86
30. 28. Wieja, Ralph KV 54 Karben 1 15 894 12996 866,40 8950 596,67 4046 269,73 135 9,00
29. 29. Rudolph, Andreas SV / BG Friedberg 13 873 11251 865,46 7605 585,00 3646 280,46 86 6,62
24. 30. Bauer, Werner KC 1950 Hainstadt 3 9 820 7777 864,11 5323 591,44 2454 272,67 80 8,89
31. 31. Frank, Franz TSG Bürgel 14 861 12097 864,07 8279 591,36 3818 272,71 123 8,79
32. 32. Kastl, Markus KV Ober Wöllstadt 1 11 0 9504 864,00 6361 578,27 3143 285,73 77 7,00
33. 33. Simon, Bernhard SG Gelnh./Freigericht 1 13 0 11210 862,31 7716 593,54 3494 268,77 138 10,62
27. 34. Schweigkofler, AndreasSV / BG Friedberg 13 815 11196 861,23 7612 585,54 3584 275,69 105 8,08
37. 35. Sauer, Alexander Fort.Obertsh./Heust. 13 881 11182 860,15 7684 591,08 3498 269,08 133 10,23
36. 36. Schultheis, Rene Fort.Obertsh./Heust. 1 0 859 859,00 601 601,00 258 258,00 8 8,00
38. 37. Mandery, Stefan SKV Hainhausen 2 6 874 5150 858,33 3619 603,17 1531 255,17 89 14,83
45. 38. Weiskopf, Patrick SKV Mühlheim 13 903 11121 855,46 7670 590,00 3451 265,46 128 9,85
35. 39. Rast, Thorsten SKV Mühlheim 9 820 7696 855,11 5192 576,89 2504 278,22 70 7,78
41. 40. Rehnelt, Steven KV Ober Wöllstadt 1 12 0 10248 854,00 6952 579,33 3296 274,67 88 7,33
40. 41. Tischberger,D.-Stefan SKV Mühlheim 15 846 12808 853,87 8791 586,07 4017 267,80 160 10,67
39. 42. Reichert, Stefan KV 54 Karben 1 13 832 11091 853,15 7625 586,54 3466 266,62 137 10,54
43. 43. Weiskopf, Frank SKV Mühlheim 12 846 10218 851,50 7014 584,50 3204 267,00 94 7,83
44. 44. Piper, Robert SG Gelnh./Freigericht 1 15 847 12769 851,27 8674 578,27 4095 273,00 146 9,73
49. 45. Müller, Wolfgang SG Gelnh./Freigericht 1 2 0 1699 849,50 1160 580,00 539 269,50 14 7,00
50. 46. Ludwig, Rudi SG Gelnh./Freigericht 1 10 0 8490 849,00 5724 572,40 2766 276,60 89 8,90
51. 47. Brandt, Volker KV Ober Wöllstadt 1 1 0 848 848,00 581 581,00 267 267,00 13 13,00
46. 48. Peter, Martin SG Gelnh./Freigericht 1 6 826 5083 847,17 3532 588,67 1551 258,50 90 15,00
53. 49. Röhrig, Stefan SKV Mühlheim 10 0 8469 846,90 5775 577,50 2694 269,40 94 9,40
42. 50. Tischberger, Joachim SKV Mühlheim 12 778 10161 846,75 7005 583,75 3156 263,00 96 8,00
65. 51. Zeitz, Ewald SG Gelnh./Freigericht 1 7 902 5924 846,29 4127 589,57 1797 256,71 84 12,00
48. 52. Wiechmann, Ralf Fort.Obertsh./Heust. 12 800 10153 846,08 7032 586,00 3121 260,08 150 12,50
47. 53. Dub, Michael Fort.Obertsh./Heust. 13 792 10998 846,00 7620 586,15 3378 259,85 168 12,92
60. 54. Goldmund, Stefan TSG Bürgel 13 889 10975 844,23 7556 581,23 3419 263,00 203 15,62
54. 55. Widmann, Timo KV 54 Karben 1 15 797 12650 843,33 8738 582,53 3912 260,80 213 14,20
56. 56. Weiser, Helmut KV Ober Wöllstadt 1 5 0 4215 843,00 2886 577,20 1329 265,80 63 12,60
55. 57. Thoma, Tilo SG Gelnh./Freigericht 1 15 804 12645 843,00 8773 584,87 3872 258,13 206 13,73
63. 58. Link, Peter KC 1950 Hainstadt 3 14 888 11780 841,43 8109 579,21 3671 262,21 173 12,36
59. 59. Dominkovic, Stanko KV Ober Wöllstadt 1 12 0 10093 841,08 6993 582,75 3100 258,33 137 11,42
52. 60. Beetz, Andreas Fort.Obertsh./Heust. 11 767 9239 839,91 6282 571,09 2957 268,82 103 9,36
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